
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
KOTTAYAM

 
118576/EB 7-2/2022/EB 7                                                                        11.11.2022

II Semester  MBA degree examinations  (2020 & 2019 Admissions Supplementary) August
2022

SCHEDULE FOR VIVA VOCE 

Time :10 AM onwards
 

Date of
Examination

Reg.no Centre of Examination

16/11/2022

203240011350
203240010165
203240011551
203240011579
203240010443

De Paul Institute of Science &
Technology (DiST) Angamaly

                                                                   ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI (EXAM)
                                                           (For Controller Of Examinations)
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